Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Printer Ribbon Specifications
Page 1
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Page 2
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
For use with Zebra Tabletop Printers*
2000 Standard Wax Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 24 24 02000BK04045 12 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 24 24 02000BK06045 23 lbs.
3.27" 83mm 24 24 02000BK08345 24 lbs.
3.50" 89mm 24 24 02000BK08945 25 lbs.
4.02" 102mm 24 24 02000BK10245 26 lbs.
4.16" 106mm 24 24 02000BK10645 30 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 24 24 02000BK11045 32 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 24 24 02000BK13145 36 lbs.
6.16" 156mm 24 24 02000BK15645 24 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 12 12 02000BK17445 25 lbs.
8.66" 220mm 12 12 02000BK22045 30 lbs.
2100 Enhanced Wax Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 24 24 02100BK04045 14 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 24 24 02100BK06045 23 lbs.
3.15" 80mm 24 24 02100BK08045 24 lbs.
3.50" 89mm 24 24 02100BK08945 25 lbs.
4.02" 102mm 24 24 02100BK10245 29 lbs.
4.16" 106mm 24 24 02100BK10645 30 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 24 24 02100BK11045 31 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 24 24 02100BK13145 34 lbs.
6.16" 156mm 12 12 02100BK15645 23 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 12 12 02100BK17445 25 lbs.
8.66" 220mm 12 12 02100BK22045 30 lbs.
Page 3
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
For use with Zebra Tabletop Printers*
5319 Performance Wax Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
0.94" 24mm 6 24 05319BK02445 14 lbs.
1.57" 40mm 6 24 05319BK04045 23 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 05319BK06045 24 lbs.
3.27" 83mm 6 24 05319BK08345 24 lbs.
3.50" 89mm 6 24 05319BK08945 28 lbs.
4.02" 102mm 6 24 05319BK10245 29 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 05319BK11045 30 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 6 24 05319BK13145 38 lbs.
6.06" 154mm 6 12 05319BK15445 25 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 6 12 05319BK17445 27 lbs.
8.66" 220mm 6 12 05319BK22045 30 lbs.
5049 High Speed Premium Wax Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
0.94" 24mm 6 24 05049BK02445 14 lbs.
1.57" 40mm 6 24 05049BK04045 18 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 05049BK06045 23 lbs.
3.27" 83mm 6 24 05049BK08345 24 lbs.
3.50" 89mm 6 24 05049BK08945 28 lbs.
4.02" 102mm 6 24 05049BK10245 29 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 05049BK11045 30 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 6 24 05049BK13145 38 lbs.
6.06" 154mm 6 12 05049BK15445 25 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 6 12 05049BK17445 25 lbs.
8.66" 220mm 6 12 05049BK22045 27 lbs.
Page 4
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
For use with Zebra Tabletop Printers*
5555 Enhanced Wax/Resin Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 6 24 05555BK04045 16 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 05555BK06045 23 lbs.
3.27" 83mm 6 24 05555BK08345 22 lbs.
3.50" 89mm 6 24 05555BK08945 25 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 05555BK11045 27 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 6 24 05555BK13145 34 lbs.
6.06" 154mm 6 12 05555BK15445 25 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 6 12 05555BK17445 25 lbs.
8.66" 220mm 6 12 05555BK22045 27 lbs.
3200 Performance Wax/Resin Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 6 24 03200BK04045 12 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 03200BK06045 23 lbs.
3.15" 80mm 6 24 03200BK08045 24 lbs.
3.50" 89mm 6 24 03200BK08945 25 lbs.
4.02" 102mm 6 24 03200BK10245 29 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 03200BK11045 32 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 6 24 03200BK13145 36 lbs.
6.16" 156mm 6 12 03200BK15645 23 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 6 12 03200BK17445 25lbs.
8.66" 220mm 6 12 03200BK22045 30 lbs.
Page 5
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
For use with Zebra Tabletop Printers*
5586 Premium Wax/Resin Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 6 24 05586BK04045 16 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 05586BK06045 23 lbs.
3.27" 83mm 6 24 05586BK08345 24 lbs.
3.50" 89mm 6 24 05586BK08945 25 lbs.
4.02" 102mm 6 24 05586BK10245 29 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 05586BK11045 27 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 6 24 05586BK13145 34 lbs.
6.06" 154mm 6 12 05586BK15445 25 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 6 12 05586BK17445 25 lbs.
8.66" 220mm 6 12 05586BK22045 27 lbs.
Page 6
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
For use with Zebra Tabletop Printers*
4100 Enhanced Resin Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 6 24 04100BK04045 12 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 04100BK06045 23 lbs.
3.15" 80mm 6 24 04100BK08045 24 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 04100BK11045 32 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 6 24 04100BK13145 36 lbs.
6.16" 156mm 6 12 04100BK15645 23 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 6 12 04100BK17445 25 lbs.
5095 Performance Resin Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 6 24 05095BK04045 16 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 05095BK06045 23 lbs.
3.27" 83mm 6 24 05095BK08345 22 lbs.
3.50" 89mm 6 24 05095BK08945 25 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 05095BK11045 27 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 6 24 05095BK13145 34 lbs.
6.06" 154mm 6 12 05095BK15445 25 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 6 12 05095BK17445 25 lbs.
8.66" 220mm 6 12 05095BK22045 27 lbs.
Page 7
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
For use with Zebra Tabletop Printers*
5100 Premium Resin Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 6 24 05100BK04045 16 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 05100BK06045 23 lbs.
3.27" 83mm 6 24 05100BK08345 22 lbs.
3.50" 89mm 6 24 05100BK08945 25 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 05100BK11045 27 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 6 24 05100BK13145 34 lbs.
6.06" 154mm 6 12 05100BK15445 25 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 6 12 05100BK17445 25 lbs.
8.66" 220mm 6 12 05100BK22045 27 lbs.
Image Lock Resin Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 6 6 74775* 10 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 6 74776* 19 lbs.
3.15" 80mm 6 6 74777* 20 lbs.
3.94" 100mm 6 6 74778* 26 lbs.
Nylon Resin Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 6 24 74935* 23 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 74936* 24 lbs.
3.15" 80mm 6 24 74937* 24 lbs.
Page 8
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
For use with TLP 2746e printer
5319 Wax Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.50" 64mm 6 24 800010-002 4.5 lbs.
3.30" 84mm 6 24 800010-003 5.5 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 800010-004 6.5 lbs.
3200 Performance Wax/Resin Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.50" 64mm 6 36 800011-002 4.5 lbs.
3.30" 84mm 6 36 800011-003 5.5 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 36 800011-004 6.5 lbs.
5095 Performance Resin Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
4.33" 110mm 6 24 800005-004 6.5 lbs.
Page 9
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
For use with Zebra Tabletop Printers*
5319 Performance Wax Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Color/ Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # PMS Weight
2.36" 60mm 6 24 05319BL06045* Blue
286C
23 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 05319RD06045* Red
186C
23 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 05319MN06045* Maroon
194C
23 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 05319GN06045* Green
340C
23 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 05319BL11045* Blue
286C
23 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 05319RD11045* Red
186C
23 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 05319MN11045* Maroon
194C
23 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 05319GN11045* Green
340C
23 lbs.
Page 10
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
For use with Zebra Desktop Printers*
5319 Wax Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.50" 64mm 12 48 05319GS06407 3.5 lbs.
3.30" 84mm 12 48 05319GS08407 4.5 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 12 48 05319GS11007 5.5 lbs.
3200 Wax/Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.50" 64mm 12 12 03200GS06407 3.5 lbs.
3.30" 84mm 12 12 03200GS08407 4.5 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 12 12 03200GS11007 5.5 lbs.
5555 Wax/Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.50" 64mm 12 48 05555GS06407 3.5 lbs.
3.30" 84mm 12 48 05555GS08407 4.5 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 12 48 05555GS11007 5.5 lbs.
5586 Wax/Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.50" 64mm 12 48 05586GS06407 3.5 lbs.
3.30" 84mm 12 48 05586GS08407 4.5 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 12 48 05586GS11007 5.5 lbs.
Page 11
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
For use with Zebra Desktop Printers*
5095 Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.50" 64mm 12 48 05095GS06407 3.5 lbs.
3.30" 84mm 12 48 05095GS08407 4.5 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 12 48 05095GS11007 5.5 lbs.
5100 Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.50" 64mm 12 48 05100GS06407* 3.5 lbs.
3.30" 84mm 12 48 05100GS08407* 4.5 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 12 48 05100GS11007* 5.5 lbs.
Image Lock Resin Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Carton
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.50" 64mm 12 48 74941* 3 lbs.
3.30" 84mm 12 48 74942* 3.5 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 12 48 74943* 4.5 lbs.
Nylon Resin Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 48 48 74938* 3 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 48 48 74939* 3.5 lbs.
3.15" 80mm 48 48 74940* 4.5 lbs.
Page 12
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
For use with TLP 2824
5319 Wax Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.30" 33mm 12 48 800132-001 2.5 lbs.
2.25" 56.9mm 12 48 800132-002 3 lbs.
3200 Wax/Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.30" 33mm 12 12 800132-101 2.5 lbs.
2.25" 56.9mm 12 12 800132-102 3 lbs.
5095 Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.30" 33mm 12 48 800132-201 2.5 lbs.
2.25" 56.9mm 12 48 800132-202 3 lbs.
5100 Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.30" 33mm 12 48 05100NT03307 2.5 lbs.
2.25" 56.9mm 12 48 05100NT05707 3 lbs.
Page 13
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
For use with P4T and RP4T printers
5555 Wax/Resin Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
4.33" 110mm 10 10 05555BK110D 2 lbs.
5095 Resin Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
4.33" 110mm 10 10 05095BK110D 2 lbs.
For use with PT 400 and PT 403 printers
5555 Wax/Resin Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
4.33" 110mm 10 10 05555BK110C 1lb.
5100 Resin Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
4.33" 110mm 10 10 05100BK110C 1lb.
Page 14
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
For use with PAX4 printers
2100 Enhanced Wax Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.36" 60mm 6 12 02100BK06090* 15 lbs.
3.15" 80mm 6 12 02100BK08090* 20 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 12 02100BK11090* 30 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 6 12 02100BK13190* 33 lbs.
6.16" 156mm 6 12 02100BK15690* 39 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 6 12 02100BK17490* 44 lbs.
Page 15